Yevtushok lhor Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 7, 1969

Emilchyno District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Aug. 23, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3561
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3561

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yevtushok Lina Adamivna

Horbiv High School of I-lll levels of
Emylchyn District Council of Zhytomyr
Region , Director of Gorbivsk Highschool of

I-11l level of Emilchynsk District Council of
Zhytomyr Region

N

wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21907
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21907
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21907
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21907

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

EMiNIbYNHCbKaA panoHHa 15 323,86
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis

XXntommpcbkoi obnacTi,

[onoBa EMiNIbYNHCBLKOT

paloHHOI Aep>XaBHOI

agMiHicTpauii XNToOMUPCbKOI

obnacTi

EMiNbYNHCbKA panioHHa 13 773,80
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis

MXuTommpcbkoi obnacTi,

FonoBa EMiNIbYNHCLKOT

panoHHOI Aep>XaBHOI

aaMiHicTpauii XXNToMnpcbKoi

obnacTi

EMiNIbYNHCbKA panioHHa 12 149,93
hep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis

XuTommpcbkoi obnacTi,

onoBa EMiNIbYNHCBLKOT

panoHHOI oep>xaBHOT

agMiHicTpauil XUToMUPCbKOI

obnacTi

Yemilchine district state 7 051,11
administration in the Zhytomyr

oblast, Head of the Yemilchyno

District State Administration in

Zhytomyr oblast (region)

Yemilchine district state 2 215,17
administration in the Zhytomyr

oblast, Head of the Yemilchyne

District State Administration

6 817,25

5 334,20

4 271,56

2 694,15

2 498,97


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9834f9f8-3afb-4115-aa15-32ae50c2704c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82141228-6f1a-4db7-a722-ec5626c19172
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f38f8a9a-b460-4589-8832-b4361731199c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7de9838c-66b1-4d8a-a670-e24a28dde298
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cf4793f-7fad-48c9-991f-f1490fb32ddc

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9834f9f8-3afb-4115-aa15-32ae50c2704c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9834f9f8-3afb-4115-aa15-32ae50c2704c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9834f9f8-3afb-4115-aa15-32ae50c2704c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82141228-6f1a-4db7-a722-ec5626c19172
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82141228-6f1a-4db7-a722-ec5626c19172
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82141228-6f1a-4db7-a722-ec5626c19172
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f38f8a9a-b460-4589-8832-b4361731199c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f38f8a9a-b460-4589-8832-b4361731199c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f38f8a9a-b460-4589-8832-b4361731199c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7de9838c-66b1-4d8a-a670-e24a28dde298
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7de9838c-66b1-4d8a-a670-e24a28dde298
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7de9838c-66b1-4d8a-a670-e24a28dde298
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cf4793f-7fad-48c9-991f-f1490fb32ddc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cf4793f-7fad-48c9-991f-f1490fb32ddc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cf4793f-7fad-48c9-991f-f1490fb32ddc

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH 18 000,00
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 1,66


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9834f9f8-3afb-4115-aa15-32ae50c2704c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82141228-6f1a-4db7-a722-ec5626c19172
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f38f8a9a-b460-4589-8832-b4361731199c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7de9838c-66b1-4d8a-a670-e24a28dde298
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cf4793f-7fad-48c9-991f-f1490fb32ddc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9834f9f8-3afb-4115-aa15-32ae50c2704c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82141228-6f1a-4db7-a722-ec5626c19172
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f38f8a9a-b460-4589-8832-b4361731199c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7de9838c-66b1-4d8a-a670-e24a28dde298
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cf4793f-7fad-48c9-991f-f1490fb32ddc

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

6574.0 sq.

6574.0 sq.

6574.0 sq.

6574.0 sq.

6574.0 sq.

99.1sg. m (1)

99.1 sq. m (1)

99.1 sg. m (1)

50.2 sgq. m (1)

99.1sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9834f9f8-3afb-4115-aa15-32ae50c2704c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82141228-6f1a-4db7-a722-ec5626c19172
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f38f8a9a-b460-4589-8832-b4361731199c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7de9838c-66b1-4d8a-a670-e24a28dde298
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cf4793f-7fad-48c9-991f-f1490fb32ddc

VEHICLES:

2019 * Opel Astra 2007
* BA3 2105 1984

2018 * BA3 2105 1984
2017 * BA3 2105 1984
2016 * A3 31105 2006

* BA3 2105 1986

2015 * A3 2285 2006
* BA3 2105 1986

il
CAREER:

April 29, 2016 — till Aug. 23, 2019 Emilchyno District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9834f9f8-3afb-4115-aa15-32ae50c2704c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82141228-6f1a-4db7-a722-ec5626c19172
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f38f8a9a-b460-4589-8832-b4361731199c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7de9838c-66b1-4d8a-a670-e24a28dde298
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cf4793f-7fad-48c9-991f-f1490fb32ddc
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3561
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3561

DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/16931#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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